Siena extraurbano

Direction: 139-CHIANCIANO-AUTOSTAZIONE / 139-RIGOMAGNO Bivio v

® Departure on 07/02/2024 between 7:07 and 18:30

Timetable
SIENA

Q© AUTOSTAZIONE - - 1402 - -
Siena
V LE SARDEGNA dir.

O ovVILE - - 1403 - -
Siena a

e} PQRTAOVILE R R 14:04 _ _
Siena 7
RISALITA SAN

O FRANCESCO - - 1405 - -
Siena 7

Q) PORTAPISPINI . . 1408 - .
Siena 2

() ARETINADUEPONTI . 1m0 - ]
Siena 2

() CASONE ) R ]
Siena 2

¢ BIVIOEUROPA ) . 1410 - ]
Siena 2

¢ BV.SENTINO — . .
Serre di Rapolano A

& SERREPARCHEGGIO .,

Serre di Rapolano

& BV.SENTINO 711

Serre di Rapolano

O RIGOMAGNOBivio 749 749 1445 1445
A

Sinalunga N A

O BV.FARNETELLA VR
Sinalunga

¢ BV.SCROFIANO . IV S
Sinalunga

¢ FONTECIECA C oem . am -
Sinalunga

SINALUNGA BIVIO
?LUCIGNANO - 7:24 - 1448 -

Sinalunga
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SINALUNGA VIA
TRIESTE

Sinalunga

SINALUNGA
STAZIONE

Sinalunga

BV.RIGAIOLO
Sinalunga

Bv. AMOROSA
Sinalunga
BV.PETRIOLO
(FRATTA)

Torrita di Siena
TORRITA-LOC.

GUARDAVALLE

NC.108
Torrita di Siena
TORRITA-VIA

LAURETANA NORD,
33 LEFONTI

Torrita di Siena
TORRITA-VIA GIOCO
DEL PALLONE

Torrita di Siena

TORRITA
TorritadiSiena
TORRITA-TRAV.
VALD. OVEST, N.C.35
RIST

Torrita di Siena

TORRITA

Torrita di Siena
TORRITA-VIA
MAZZINI, 75 CAMPO
SPORTIVO

Torrita di Siena

TORRITAP.ZA DEL
CADIA

Torrita di Siena

TORRITA
V.LAURETANA SUD

Torrita di Siena

ABBADIA DI MP-
LOC.
BOTTEGHINO,44

Montepulciano
BV. ABBADIA DI
MONTEPULCIANO

Montepulciano

GRACCIANO

Montepulciano

7:43

7:45

7:48

14:48

14:49

14:51

14:52

14:53

14:55

14:57

14:58

14:59

14:59

15:01

15:02

15:03

15:04

15:10

15:12

53115



GRACCIANO, SP326
Km 38+170

Montepulciano

BV.NOTTOLA
(NUOVO OSPEDALE)

Montepulciano

MONTEPULCIANO
OSPEDALE

Montepulciano
MONTEPULCIANO-

VIA CALAMANDREI
Montepulciano

MONTEPULCIANO-
AUTOSTAZIONE

Montepulciano
MONTEPULCIANO-
V.LE | MAGGIO OPP.
SCUOLE

Montepulciano

P.TA DELLE FARINE
Montepulciano

Opposta S.BIAGIO
Montepulciano
MONTEPULCIANO-
AUTOJOLLY

Montepulciano

VILLA BIANCA

Montepulciano

S.ALBINO TERME

Montepulciano

S.ALBINO CENTRO
Montepulciano
CHIANCIANO-LOC.
LA CASINA

Chianciano Terme
CHIANCIANO-P.ZZA
GRAMSCI

Chianciano Terme

VIALE LIBERTA' N.36
Chianciano Terme

V.LE LIBERTA' 166
(ANG. V.PIAVE)

Chianciano Terme

V.LE LIBERTA'
Chianciano Terme
V.LEROMA ang. P.ZA
ITALIA

Chianciano Terme

PARCO DEI FUCOLI

Chianciano Terme

7:49

8:00

8:02

8:03

8:04

8:06

8:08

15:16

15:17

15:25

15:26

15:27

15:29

15:30

15:32

15:33

15:35

15:40

15:42

15:45

15:47

15:47

15:48

15:49

15:51

15:53

18:30

18:31

18:32

18:33

18:34

18:35

18:39

18:40

18:43

18:44

18:45

18:45

18:47

18:51



V.LEBACCELLI

(PENSIONE ELENA) : 2 - 1554 18:53
Chianciano Terme

CHIANCIANO-

AUTOSTAZIONE B 8:25 - 15:55  18:55
Chianciano Terme

@ Entry only
@ Exit only



